Resettable PPTC Fuse
All specifications are subject to revise without notice.
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
IH IT T Trip IMAX VMAX PD Typ RMIN R1MAX
A A sec/A A V W Ω Ω
XSR120 1.20 2.70 5.0/6.00 100 15 1.2 0.085 0.220
XSR175 1.75 3.80 5.0/8.75 100 15 1.5 0.050 0.120
XSR200 2.00 4.40 4.0/10.00 100 30 1.9 0.030 0.100
XSR350 3.50 6.30 3.0/17.50 100 30 2.5 0.017 0.050
XSR420 4.20 7.60 6.0/21.00 100 30 2.9 0.012 0.040
IH=Hold current-maximum current at which the device will not trip at 23℃ still air.
IT=Trip current-minimum current at which the device will always trip at 23℃ still air.
T trip=Maximum time to trip(s) at assigned current.
IMAX= Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage (V MAX).